Releases - August 8, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

248807
141982
212955
148449
253463
253959
253121
253658
252235
251330
243045

Stewart
Mccarty
Jackson
Bohn
Singleton
Dennis
Gainey
Fulkerson
Sims
Bradley
Lofton

Brandon
Roger
Robert
David
David
Jordan
Jodi
Anthony
Derrick
Tyrone
Donny

D
D

L
Lynne
R

J

W

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From
Clark County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Muhlenberg County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



